DOC-7587 / 2024-04-30    1/1
UK Declaration of Conformity
Pepperl+Fuchs SE
Lilienthalstrasse 200
68307 Mannheim
Germany
Phone +49 621 776-0
Fax +49 621 776-1000

Smartphone
The [X] marked letters of the type code are placeholders and can be replaced by
the code described in ANNEX TYPE CODE.
 Regulations and Standards
UK Regulation Standards
 UK SI 2012 No. 3032
(RoHS)
 BS EN IEC 63000:2018-12
 UK SI 2016 No. 1107
(EX)
 EN 60079-11:2012-01
 EN IEC 60079-0:2018-07
 UK SI 2017 No. 1206
(RE)
 BS EN 50360:2017-10
 BS EN 50566:2017-10
 BS EN 50663:2017-11
 BS EN 55032:2015+A11:2020-00
 BS EN 55032:2015-07
 BS EN 55035:2017+A11:2020-00
 BS EN 55035:2017-11
 BS EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021-00
 BS EN 62479:2010-12
 BS EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021-00
 BS EN IEC 62311:2020-02
 BS EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020-00
 BS EN IEC/IEEE 62209-1528:2021-00
 EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019-07
 EN 300330 V 2.1.1:2017-02
 EN 300687 V 1.2.1:2001-07
 FINAL Draft ETSI EN 3010908-25 V15.1.1
 EN 301440 V 1.2.2:1999-01
 EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019-11
 EN 301489-17 V 3.2.4:2020-09
 EN 301489-19 V 2.2.1:2022-09
 EN 301489-3 V 2.3.2:2023-01
 EN 301489-52 V 1.2.1:2021-11
 EN 301511 V 12.5.1:2017-03
 EN 301893 V 2.1.1:2017-05
 EN 301908-1 V 15.2.1:2023-01
 EN 301908-13 V 13.2.1:2022-02
 EN 303413 V 1.2.1:2021-04
 Affixed UKCA Marking
 Signatures
Mannheim, 2024-04-30
i.V. Roolf Wessels i.V. Jörg Hartleb
Executive Vice President Business
Unit MCC+HMI
COO ECOM Instruments GmbH
 ANNEX UK SI 2016 No. 1107 (EX)
Marking and Certificates
Marking  Certificate ID
 II 3 D
 II 3 G
 EPS 23 ATEX 1 098 X  EPS
Key for ID
ID Responsible Body
 EPS  Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Germany
GmbH
 Wilhelm-Hennemann-Straße 8
 19061 Schwerin
 Germany
 ANNEX RED
Certificates
Products  ELWMS
Certificate  ID
EMA23RE0144  0891
Key for ID
ID Responsible Body
0891
Element Materials Technology